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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

HUN SZARVAS Zsolt C C 1973 L M 1.4 1525 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin C C 1990 L M 2.9999 362 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA RIGO Leonardo C C 2001 L M 1.18 1829 yes

RUSSO William C C 1977 R M 1.3 101 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs C C 1982 L M 1.2 1822 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL JALOCHA Michal 1986 R M 2.9999 2586 yes

KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz C C 1993 R M 1.12 1018 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RPC BELYAEV Dmitry C C 1982 R M 1.5 1450 yes

KURITSKII Aleksandr C C 1994 R M 1.14 1971 yes

LOGUTENKO Alexander C C 1978 R M 1.6 168 yes

LUKYANOV Nikolay C C 1982 R M 1.8 104 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

UKR SHAVKUN Serhii C C 1972 R M 1.1 1439 yes

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii C C 1992 R M 1.7 1953 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

7 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 180.0 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii M yes

2. 1 002 141.0 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs M yes

3. 1 003 105.0 ITA RUSSO William M yes

4. 1 004 87.0 HUN SZARVAS Zsolt M yes

5. 1 005 85.0 RPC BELYAEV Dmitry M yes

6. 1 006 67.0 RPC LOGUTENKO Alexander M yes

7. 1 007 49.0 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii M yes

8. 1 008 49.0 RPC LUKYANOV Nikolay M yes

9. 1 012 16.0 POL KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz M yes

10. 1 014 14.0 RPC KURITSKII Aleksandr M yes

11. 1 018 8.0 ITA RIGO Leonardo M yes

T 9 000 POL JALOCHA Michal M yes

T 9 000 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS C Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 First Round
05.07. 09:30

13 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.08% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
05.07. 11:15

Table of 16

10 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 05.07. 11:15

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS C Epee male Senior
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First Round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 1 / 2

CHERVIAKOVA Elena, RPC , APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BELYAEV Dmitry RPC 1 V 1 V V V V 5 26 18 0.833 8 1.
LUKYANOV Nikolay RPC 2 1 1 2 V 4 3 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
SHAVKUN Serhii UKR 3 V V V V 2 3 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz POL 4 4 V 2 2 1 V 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
SZARVAS Zsolt HUN 5 3 4 3 V V V 3 25 25 0.500 0 5.
KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR 6 2 V V V 4 3 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
RIGO Leonardo ITA 7 3 V V 3 4 V 3 25 24 0.500 1 4.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 5 / 6

MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO , EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LOGUTENKO Alexander RPC 1 V V V 4 V 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
KURITSKII Aleksandr RPC 2 0 4 V V V 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
RUSSO William ITA 3 2 V V 3 1 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
JALOCHA Michal POL 4 2 1 1 3 V 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT 5 V 4 V V V 4 24 19 0.800 5 2.
SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR 6 4 4 V 3 4 1 20 21 0.200 -1 5.
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First Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RPC BELYAEV Dmitry 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q

2 RPC LOGUTENKO Alexander 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

3 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 4 5 24 19 0.800 5 Q

4 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

5 RPC KURITSKII Aleksandr 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

6 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q

7 ITA RIGO Leonardo 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q

8 HUN SZARVAS Zsolt 3 6 25 25 0.500 0 Q

9 ITA RUSSO William 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

10 POL KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q

11 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 1 5 20 21 0.200 -1 E

12 POL JALOCHA Michal 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 E

13 RPC LUKYANOV Nikolay 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RPC BELYAEV Dmitry 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

2 RPC LOGUTENKO Alexander 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

3 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 4 5 24 19 0.800 5

4 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

5 RPC KURITSKII Aleksandr 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

6 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

7 ITA RIGO Leonardo 3 6 25 24 0.500 1

8 HUN SZARVAS Zsolt 3 6 25 25 0.500 0

9 ITA RUSSO William 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

10 POL KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 BELYAEV Dmitry RPC  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Mon 11:15

9 RUSSO William ITA   V

8 SZARVAS Zsolt HUN   14

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

5 KURITSKII Aleksandr RPC  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 SHAVKUN Serhii UKR  

 

 

3 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR  

 

  Piste 7 Mon 11:15

7 RIGO Leonardo ITA   V

10 KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz POL   10

  R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RPC)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 LOGUTENKO Alexander RPC  

 

Piste 1 Mon 12:00

BELYAEV Dmitry RPC   V

RUSSO William (9) ITA   3

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 3 Mon 12:00

KURITSKII Aleksandr RPC   11

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR   V

R: WITOWSKI Maciej (POL)

Piste 5 Mon 12:00

VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT   V

KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR   13

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

Piste 7 Mon 12:00

RIGO Leonardo ITA   10

LOGUTENKO Alexander RPC   V

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

Piste 1 Mon 12:45

BELYAEV Dmitry RPC   10

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR   V

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste 2 Mon 12:45

VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT   13

LOGUTENKO Alexander RPC   V

R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)

Piste 1 Mon 13:30

SHAVKUN Serhii (4) UKR   V

LOGUTENKO Alexander RPC   7

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)



World Championships

Warsaw (POL)
05.07.2021 - 9:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individual

Senior C

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
05.07.2021 13:52

1 / 1

Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

2 RPC LOGUTENKO Alexander 1978

3 RPC BELYAEV Dmitry 1982

3 LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 1982

Table of 8

5 RPC KURITSKII Aleksandr 1994

6 ISR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 1990

7 ITA RIGO Leonardo 2001

8 ITA RUSSO William 1977

Table of 16

9 HUN SZARVAS Zsolt 1973

10 POL KOLODZIEJCZYK Lukasz 1993

First Round

11 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 1992

12 POL JALOCHA Michal 1986

13 RPC LUKYANOV Nikolay 1982
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC Bojan 1 1 2 0 0

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 1 2 0 0

GER B B EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes 1 1 1 3 0 0

ITA B B B PROVENZALE Luca 1 1 2 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 2 0 0

B B WITOWSKI Maciej 1 1 0 0

RPC B CHERVIAKOVA Elena 1 1 0 0

A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 1 1 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

Silver RPC LOGUTENKO Alexander 1978

Bronze RPC BELYAEV Dmitry 1982

Bronze LAT VALAINIS Dmitrijs 1982
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 1 0 0 1

UKR 1 0 0 1

RPC 0 1 1 2

POL 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

LAT 0 0 1 1

GRE 0 0 1 1

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

ITA 1 0 0 1

UKR 1 0 0 1

RPC 0 1 1 2

POL 0 1 0 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

LAT 0 0 1 1

GRE 0 0 1 1

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 2 2 4 8

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 2 2 4 8
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

ITA 78 32 28 18 0 0 0

RPC 68 0 68 0 0 0 0

POL 58 26 16 16 0 0 0

UKR 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

GRE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

LAT 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

GEO 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

GER 14 0 0 14 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 14 0 0 0 0

FRA 12 0 0 12 0 0 0

HUN 8 0 8 0 0 0 0

total

Nation Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

ITA 78 32 28 18 0 0 0

RPC 68 0 68 0 0 0 0

POL 58 26 16 16 0 0 0

UKR 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

GRE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

LAT 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

GEO 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

GER 14 0 0 14 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 14 0 0 0 0

FRA 12 0 0 12 0 0 0

HUN 8 0 8 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

FRA EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

GEO EU 2/1 1 0 0 1 0 1

GER EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

GRE EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

HUN EU 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0

ISR EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 1 0

ITA EU 6/1 1 2 1 1 2 0

LAT EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 1 0

POL EU 3/2 1 2 1 0 0 1

RPC EU 8/1 0 4 1 0 4 0

UKR EU 4/2 0 2 1 0 2 1
  11 Nations
11 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

  32 2 11 7 0 9 3

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

male 23/7 0 13 7 0 10 0
female 5/3 3 0 0 2 0 3

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

eu 38 3 13 7 2 10 3

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

0 3

1 4

2 1

3 2

4 1


